
Member Name State Mobile Email

Sarah Venamore NSW 0417 419 229 sarah@venamore.net

Sally-Ann Barbera NSW 0416 110 258 sallybarbera@bigpond.com

Colleen Brook NSW 0407 760 929 cjbequestrian@bigpond.com

Simon Kale NSW 0418 206 283 foxgroundstables@gmail.com

Peter Shaw NSW 0401 054 372 peter.a.shaw@hotmail.com

Erica Kelly NSW 0429 380 107 aekelly115@outlook.com

John Cooper NSW 0417 063 399 falconsporthorses@hotmail.com

Fiona Hughes NSW 0408 297 584 fionashorses@bigpond.com

Robert Stewart NSW 0405 553 944 rjsireland@gmail.com

Belinda Bailey NSW 0412 770 992 belindabailey1@bigpond.com

Christine Johnson NSW 0412 405 079 christine@teamj.com.au

Hunter Doughty NSW +61449 174 787 warrina@outlook.com

Benjamin Netterfield ACT 0413 459 258 bnetterfield@me.com

Tarsha Hammond NSW 0409 306 710 fuzzylogic1@bigpond.com

Christine Crawford NSW 0417 675 097 ccdressage@icloud.com

Shaun France NSW 0407 200 907 shaun@huntervalleyequestriancentre.com.au

Megan Joerg NSW 0412 898 904 megan.joerg@bigpond.com

Kerry Crees NSW 0431 739 567 kerrycrees@bigpond.com

Andrew Barnett NSW 0417 128 883 werakata@bigpond.com

Tristyn Lowe NSW 0405 645 235 tris.lowe@gmail.com

Darren Phillips NSW 0414 690 780 dphillips@horsebuzz.com

Alexandra Townsend NSW 0417 411 729 alex@wallabyhill.com.au

Samuel Fasher NSW 0404 017 632 samuelfasher@gmail.com

Kristen Closson NSW 0405 134 844 kristen@clossondressage.com

Sandra Tremier NSW 0437 300 059 Sandra@tictocequestrian.com.au


